
Schützenbezirk Ennstal  
Bezirksmeisterschaft LG und LP  

1.und 2.Februar 2013  
in Ternberg  

 

LUFTGEWEHR 
EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Jugend 1 
1. Vajda Alina             SG Steyr               93  95   -   -   -   -   188    
2. Prenn Julia             ZS Reichraming         88  94   -   -   -   -   182    
3. Kammerhuber Karl        SG Sierning            89  90   -   -   -   -   179    
4. Dietinger Martin        SG Ternberg            82  86   -   -   -   -   168    
5. Pranzl Tobias           ATSV Laussa            69  80   -   -   -   -   149    
6. Hehenberger Michael     SG Ternberg            76  70   -   -   -   -   146    
7. Innerhaider Manuel      SG Sierning            63  73   -   -   -   -   136   

 
Jugend 2 

1. Trauner Johanna         SG Sierning            79  81   -   -   -   -   160    
2. Vajda Nadine            SG Steyr               63  73   -   -   -   -   136    
3. Prenn Lukas             ZS Reichraming         39  46   -   -   -   -    85   

 
Jungschützen 

1. Petermaier Markus       SG Sierning            87  91  85  83   -   -   346    
2. Hehenberger Thomas      SG Ternberg            84  88  81  82   -   -   335    
3. Purtauf Andreas         SG Sierning            82  88  75  77   -   -   322   

 
Jungschützinnen 

1. Dietinger Nicole        SG Ternberg            91  86  88  94   -   -   359    
2. Garstenauer Michaela    SG Ternberg            84  86  84  80   -   -   334    
3. Hahn Sindy              SG Sierning            77  83  87  79   -   -   326   

 
Junioren 

1. Balber Nico             SG Sierning            89  92  89  90  93  91   544 /11   
2. Prenn Philipp           ZS Reichraming         90  92  91  95  84  92   544 /8   
3. Hamdan Manuel           SG Steyr               89  87  94  87  83  91   531    
4. Doschko Sebastian       SG Ternberg            88  80  75  87  75  73   478   

 
Frauen 

1. Steiner Sabrina         SG Steyr               96  95  98  94   -   -   383    
2. Mayer Michaela          ZS Reichraming         94  95  92  96   -   -   377    
3. Petermaier Sabine       SG Sierning            85  91  89  86   -   -   351    
4. Purtauf Christine       SG Sierning            83  85  72  84   -   -   324    
5. Doringer Silvia         SV Post Steyr          79  84  79  79   -   -   321   

 
Herren 

1. Pöberl Thomas           SG Ternberg  92  94  94  94  96  96   566  97.8 663.8 
2. Holzinger Gerhard       ATSV Laussa  88  89  93  94  94  98   556  97.4 653.4 
3. Steiner Klaus           SG Steyr     93  91  91  90  93  95   553  96.2 649.2    
4. Kothgassner Daniel      SG Ternberg  87  91  96  89  91  85   539  94.2 633.2    
5. Brandecker Reinhard     ZS Reichram. 88  89  93  88  90  90   538  89.9 627.9    
6. Heubusch Peter          SG Sierning  89  92  89  91  91  91   543  83.0 626.0    
7. Purtauf Christian       SG Sierning  83  80  86  87  85  80   501   0.0 501.0    
8. Ambros Manfred          ATSV Laussa  83  85  84  82  84  77   495   0.0 495.0    
9. Riener Peter            SG Ternberg  67  77  81  74  77  84   460   



Senioren 1 
1. Öhlinger Hans-Peter     SV Post Steyr          95  95  98  92   -   -   380    
2. Weis Reinhard           SG Steyr               93  95  96  92   -   -   376    
3. Zechner Michael jun.    SV Post Steyr          97  93  93  92   -   -   375    
4. Schönleitner Heinz      Union Aschach          92  98  91  93   -   -   374    
5. Simayr Leopold          ATSV Laussa            95  91  94  93   -   -   373    
6. Gruber Alois            Union Aschach          89  88  91  96   -   -   364    
7. Karrer Paulus           ZS Reichraming         85  87  88  85   -   -   345    
8. Gsöllpointner Franz     Union Aschach          81  86  83  79   -   -   329    
9. Gollner Erwin           ATSV Laussa            79  70  84  81   -   -   314   
10.Seimair Harald          Union Aschach          78  78  72  82   -   -   310   
11.Haas Walter             ZS Reichraming         68  62  70  77   -   -   277   

 
Senioren 2 

1. Freinthaler Martin      SG Ternberg            91  87  86  89   -   -   353    
2. Burgholzer Rudolf       SV Post Steyr          82  88  89  90   -   -   349    
3. Nußbaumer Manfred       ZS Reichraming         84  82  87  93   -   -   346    
4. Haselbauer Werner       SG Ternberg            90  82  88  79   -   -   339    
5. Pessenhoffer Karl       SG Mannlicher          85  75  85  75   -   -   320   

 
Senioren 3m 

1. Kamleitner Josef        SG Mannlicher         100  97 100   -   -   -   297    
2. Polak Alfred            SG Steyr               98  97  97   -   -   -   292 /20   
3. Kaltenberger Fritz      SG Steyr               97  97  98   -   -   -   292 /17   
4. Straub Walter           SG Ternberg            94  97  93   -   -   -   284 /13   
5. Fellinger Alois         Union Aschach          96  95  93   -   -   -   284 /10   
6. Zweckmayr Karl          SG Ternberg            96  93  94   -   -   -   283    
7. Bretmaisser Heinz       SG Steyr               95  95  92   -   -   -   282    
8. Lichtenberger Wilhelm   SG Steyr               92  94  95   -   -   -   281 /10   
9. Bauer Erich             SG Mannlicher          92  96  93   -   -   -   281 /7  
10.Garstenauer Ernst       SG Ternberg            90  95  93   -   -   -   278   
11.Kopf Stefan             ZS Reichraming         91  90  88   -   -   -   269 /5  
12.Mitterhauser Alfred     ZS Reichraming         89  91  89   -   -   -   269 /4  
13.Zechner Michael sen.    SV Post Steyr          86  88  93   -   -   -   267   
14.Postlmayr Franz         Union Aschach          89  84  86   -   -   -   259   

 
Senioren 3w 

1. Winkler Margareta       SG Steyr               91  86  93   -   -   -   270    
2. Havlis Erika            SG Steyr               89  84  86   -   -   -   259   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgemein 
1. SG Steyr                        1124          
   Steiner Sabrina        383          
   Weis Reinhard          376          
   Steiner Klaus          365      
 
2. SV Post Steyr                   1104          
   Öhlinger Hans-Peter    380          
   Zechner Michael jun.   375          
   Burgholzer Rudolf      349      
 
3. ZS Reichraming                  1103          
   Mayer Michaela         377          
   Prenn Philipp          368          
   Brandecker Reinhard    358      
 
4. Ternberg 1                      1096          
   Pöberl Thomas          374          
   Kothgassner Daniel     363          
   Dietinger Nicole       359      
 
5. ATSV Laussa                     1071          
   Simayr Leopold         373          
   Holzinger Gerhard      364          
   Ambros Manfred         334      
 
6. Union Aschach                   1067          
   Schönleitner Heinz     374          
   Gruber Alois           364          
   Gsöllpointner Franz    329      
 
7. SG Sierning 2                    994          
   Petermaier Markus      346          
   Hahn Sindy             326          
   Purtauf Andreas        322      
 
8. SG Sierning 1                    712          
   Heubusch Peter         361          
   Petermaier Sabine      351   

 

Senioren 3 
1. SG Steyr 1                       584          
   Polak Alfred           292          
   Kaltenberger Fritz     292      
 
2. SG Mannlicher                    578          
   Kamleitner Josef       297          
   Bauer Erich            281      
 
3. Ternberg                         567          
   Straub Walter          284          
   Zweckmayr Karl         283      
 
4. SG Steyr 2                       563          
   Bretmaisser Heinz      282          
   Lichtenberger Wilhelm  281      
 
5. Union Aschach                    543          
   Fellinger Alois        284          
   Postlmayr Franz        259      
 
6. ZS Reichraming                   538          
   Kopf Stefan            269          
   Mitterhauser Alfred    269      
 
7. SG Steyr 3                       529          
   Winkler Margareta      270          
   Havlis Erika           259   



 
LUFTPISTOLE 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Herren 
1. Würflinger Andreas      HSV Huak Enns          88  89  89  88  89  90   533    
2. Brandner Thomas         ZS Reichraming         74  85  87  75  75  86   482   

 

Senioren 1 
1. Hübner Gerhard          HSV Huak Enns          82  89  87  91   -   -   349    
2. Bittendorfer Walter     GFM                    87  87  86  86   -   -   346    
3. Öhlinger Hans Peter     SV Post Steyr          85  80  84  82   -   -   331    
4. Burgholzer Rudolf       SV Post Steyr          81  74  81  87   -   -   323    
5. Steiner Christian       SG Steyr               81  73  79  85   -   -   318    
6. Steiner Rosa            SG Steyr               72  84  73  79   -   -   308   

 

Senioren 3 
1. Kagerer Robert          GFM                    88  86  87  83   -   -   344    
2. Garimort Karl           GFM                    86  70  89  79   -   -   324   

	
  


